FEDERACAD PARANAENSE DE AUTOMDEBILISMOD

I1a Et. Paranaense Velocidade Terra 2024

Endurance Aut Municip Telemaco Borba/Pr 1,520 km
1o Treino Livre 09/03/2024 12:00 .
Practice started at 11:39:23
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
(4) Andre Paiva
1 50.548 +14.856 11:43:50.661
2 38.943 +3.251 11:44:29.604
3 39.019 +3.327 11:45:08.623
4 40.610 +4.918 11:45:49.233
5 37.976 +2.284 11:46:27.209
6 37.452 +1.760 11:47:04.661
7 36.913 +1.221 11:47:41.574
8 36.089 +0.397 11:48:17.663
M 35.692 | 11:48:53.355
(69) Marlon Holetz
1 1:00.747 +20.683 11:42:40.247
2 53.009 +12.945 11:43:33.256
3 48.537 +8.473 11:44:21.793
4 44.199 +4.135 11:45:05.992
5 43.149 +3.085 11:45:49.141
6 44.888 +4.824 11:46:34.029
7 42.585 +2.521 11:47:16.614
8 42.881 +2.817 11:47:59.495
9 41.872 +1.808 11:48:41.367
10 41.353 +1.289 11:49:22.720
1 41172 +1.108 11:50:03.892
12 41.435 +1.371 11:50:45.327
13 11:51:25.391
14 40.401 +0.337 11:52:05.792
15 40.822 +0.758 11:52:46.614
16 40.326 +0.262 11:53:26.940
17 41.374 +1.310 11:54:08.314
18 40.818 +0.754 11:54:49.132
19 41.053 +0.989 11:55:30.185
20 40.684 +0.620 11:56:10.869
21 40.422 +0.358 11:56:51.291
(193) Jonathan
1 1:00.253 +19.608 11:44:11.858
2 47.239 +6.594 11:44:59.097
3 43.478 +2.833 11:45:42.575
4 43.375 +2.730 11:46:25.950
5 44.862 +4.217 11:47:10.812
6 43.594 +2.949 11:47:54.406
7 43.025 +2.380 11:48:37.431
8 42.962 +2.317 11:49:20.393
9 41.365 +0.720 11:50:01.758
10 41.476 +0.831 11:50:43.234
1 41.449 +0.804 11:51:24.683
12 44.827 +4.182 11:52:09.510
13 44.367 +3.722 11:52:53.877
14 43.432 +2.787 11:53:37.309
15 42.054 +1.409 11:54:19.363
16 41.302 +0.657 11:55:00.665
17 11:55:41.310
(31) Afonso / Edgar Gonzalez
1 1:42.174 +59.549 11:42:10.993
2 46.119 +3.494 11:42:57.112
3 46.981 +4.356 11:43:44.093
4 45.775 +3.150 11:44:29.868
5 49.237 +6.612 11:45:19.105
6 46.862 +4.237 11:46:05.967
7 44.7111 +2.086 11:46:50.678
8 12:08.090  +11:25.465 11:58:58.768
9 55.103 +12.478 11:59:53.871
10 44.260 +1.635 12:00:38.131
(N 42625 | 12:01:20.756
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